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CITY MPG

16

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Touring Specification

Duo-tone 3 Spoke Indented Hide Trimmed
Heated Steering Wheel
Embroidered Bentley Emblems
Sports Pedals

Welcome Lighting

Inductive Phone Charger

Linen, Leather Seat Trim
Glacier White

Wind Deflector

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

Model Continental Total Base Price
Year 2021 Touring Specification

HIGHWAY MPG

26

$227,200.00
$8,555.00

Duo-tone 3 Spoke Indented Hide Trimmed Heated SteeriiyA006X4]

VIN SCBDGA4ZG6MC085793 Embroidered Bentley Emblems
Trim GTC Mulliner V8 Convertible ($265,340 JSRBppié/PHd&sON WHITE*
Color Glacier White }Nglco_me 'F;ihghti“%h

Engine  4.0L Twin Turbo V8 Engine nductive Phone Charger

$870.00
$630.00
$620.00
$385.00

$239,660.00




